Separating Walls Scotland
Wall Type Detail Acoustic performance
dB (DnT,w)
Minimum Cavity Insulation Order Code
Masonry
V-WM-11 ≥56
100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585
V-WM-19 ≥56 125mm 5200625593
V-WM-20 ≥56
150mm 5200625592
V-WM-21 ≥56
Timber
V-WT-1 ≥56 Isover Timber Frame Batt 40 90mm 5200625341
V-WT-2 ≥56 50mm
Within Stud

Wall Type Detail Acoustic performance
dB (DnT,w + Ctr)
Minimum Cavity Insulation Order Code
Masonry
E-WM-1 ≥48
75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm 5200625584
E-WM-2 ≥48 100mm 5200625585
E-WM-3 ≥48 125mm 5200625593
E-WM-4 ≥48 150mm 5200625592
E-WM-5 ≥48 100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-6 ≥48
75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm 5200625584
100mm 5200625585
E-WM-10 ≥48
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-11 ≥48 100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-12 ≥48
75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm 5200625584
100mm 5200625585
E-WM-13 ≥48
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-16 ≥48 100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-17 50 75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm 5200625584
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-18 ≥48
100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585E-WM-19 ≥48
E-WM-20 50
E-WM-21 ≥48 125mm 5200625593
E-WM-24 50
150mm 5200625592E-WM-25 ≥48
E-WM-26 ≥48
E-WM-29 ≥48 75mm RD Party Wall Roll
75mm 5200625584
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
E-WM-31 ≥48 100mm RD Party Wall Roll
100mm 5200625585
125mm 5200625593
150mm 5200625592
Timber